Hospitality

Music sets the mood in your bar or restaurant.
Music attracts visitors who dance, have fun and
spend money. Research shows that music boosts
sales and sets the tone for any occasion. You pay
composers and songwriters a fee to use this music.
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where the music is



How we calculate

the fees

We calculate the fees based on the
number of square metres of your business
where music can be heard. This could
include an outdoor terrace.

For entertainment music, we base this on
surface area and number of days. The
artist fee/buy-out fee amount may not
exceed € 1,000 per performance and the
entrance fee may not exceed € 25.

Please notel!

o If you play the same music in
different rooms, we add up the total
number of square meters of the
rooms.

o If you play different music in
different rooms, you pay separately
per room.

» Different tariffs apply to music used
at events or films. Please ask us for
the applicable tariff overview.

Background music (based on
an annual agreement) 2024

Surface area Base price Discounted rate
up to 30 m2 € 100.02 € 66.68

31 to 100 m2 € 639.63 € 426.44

101 to 200 m2 € 910.46 € 607.00

201 to 300 m2 €1,181.29 € 787.57

301 to 400 m2 €1,452.12 € 968.13

401 to 500 m2 €1,722.95 € 1,148.69

Per 100 m2 (or part thereof) additional € 270.83.

All prices are exclusive of VAT.
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Entertainment music (per day or per performance)

2024
No of days Fee per 50 m2 Additional costs per 50 m2
up to 5 €93.41 € 31.14
up to 10 € 186.82 € 62.28
up to 20 € 280.23 €93.42
up to 30 € 373.64 € 124.56
up to 60 € 747.28 € 249.12
up to 90 €1,120.92 € 373.68
up to 120 € 1,494.56 € 498.24
up to 150 € 1,868.20 € 622.80
up to 180 € 2,241.84 € 747.36
up to 210 €2,615.48 € 871.92
up to 240 € 2,989.12 € 996.48
up to 270 € 3,362.76 €1,121.04
up to 300 € 3,736.40 € 1,245.60
up to 330 €4,110.04 €1,370.16
up to 360 € 4,483.68 €1,494.72

All prices are exclusive of VAT.

Any questions?

If you have any questions about the
fees, you can find more information
on mijnlicentie.nl. You can also call

us on 00 31 23 - 799 78 44.

If you voluntarily apply for or renew a
licence based on the Mechanical
Background Music, Hospitality or the
Entertainment Music Tariff, we give you
a discount of up to 33.33%. To receive
this, you must pay your invoice on time
and comply with terms and conditions.
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Please note!

This flyer is intended to give an
overview of the tariff. The flyer
contains less information than the full
tariff text and no claims can be
made. For full details of the complete
tariff, go to
www.bumastemra.nl/horeca. The
applicable tariff conditions and our
general terms and conditions form an
integral part of the tariff document.
We will send you the relevant tariff
document upon request.
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